
Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 4 9 2 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 6 0 0

Bianucci Alessio (06/1076) 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 2 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 5 4 11 0 0

Giannoni Valentina (06/1091) 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 1 2 4 0 0

Fei Lorenzo (06/1089) 2 4 2 1 4 8 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 7 2 3 0 0

Viola Giulia (06/1092) 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 4 3 2 0 0

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Claudia 06/839 26 45 1,73

Bianucci Alessio 06/1076 21 43 2,05

Giannoni Valentina 06/1091 22 39 1,77

Fei Lorenzo 06/1089 19 26 1,37

Viola Giulia 06/1092 23 26 1,13

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 17 18 1,06

HB

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Manes Mario (06/991) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7

Arrighetti Antonio (06/1012) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6

D’Andrea Robert (06/1179) 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Claudio (06/1013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantacci Giacomo (06/1105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viscusi Toni (06/1205) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lapini Alessio (06/1014) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallerini Diego (06/1180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Birnstiel Vasile Marian (06/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romera Giuseppe (06/1106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manes Mario 06/991 32 50 1,56

Arrighetti Antonio 06/1012 32 44 1,38

D’Andrea Robert 06/1179 20 22 1,10

Marini Claudio 06/1013 8 16 2,00

Fantacci Giacomo 06/1105 2 3 1,50

Viscusi Toni 06/1205 4 3 0,75

Lapini Alessio 06/1014 6 2 0,33

Gallerini Diego 06/1180 4 1 0,25

Birnstiel Vasile Marian 06/1015 0 0 0,00

Romera Giuseppe 06/1106 0 0 0,00

La Magia Del Piestro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crabu Giulia (06/1175) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 3 8 0 0 4 3

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 1 0

Viscovo Antonio (06/1178) 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 3

Setzu Adriano (06/1174) 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2

Provenzano Kevin (06/1120) 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Alessandro (06/1215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bocciolini Duccio (06/1118) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 2

Berti Patrizia (06/1177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signori Claudio (06/1079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anedda William (06/1119) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crabu Giulia 06/1175 27 42 1,56

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 25 33 1,32

Viscovo Antonio 06/1178 23 29 1,26

Setzu Adriano 06/1174 18 20 1,11

Provenzano Kevin 06/1120 8 14 1,75

Lombardi Alessandro 06/1215 12 10 0,83

Bocciolini Duccio 06/1118 4 7 1,75

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 7 3 0,43

Berti Patrizia 06/1177 0 0 0,00

Signori Claudio 06/1079 0 0 0,00

Anedda William 06/1119 4 0 0,00



Le Fate Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marini Sander (06/1124) 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9

Hamid Elhouassi (06/1123) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 7

Birlea Gheorghe (06/1187) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 12

Zarrilli Lilian (06/1122) 0 0 1 1 4 4 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 9

Drovandi Iuri (06/1126) 0 0 3 3 4 2 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coveri Andrea (06/1125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neculai  Puiu (06/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mitra Deborah (06/1080) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Sander 06/1124 26 53 2,04

Hamid Elhouassi 06/1123 28 52 1,86

Birlea Gheorghe 06/1187 22 51 2,32

Zarrilli Lilian 06/1122 28 38 1,36

Drovandi Iuri 06/1126 13 13 1,00

Coveri Andrea 06/1125 4 7 1,75

Neculai  Puiu 06/1219 4 6 1,50

Mitra Deborah 06/1080 3 1 0,33

River Flame

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bugiani Valentino (06/941) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9

Ferradini Luca (06/1159) 2 6 0 0 3 3 4 10 4 10 3 8 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 8

Terrazzano Andrea (06/1032) 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9

Pratesi Andrea (06/1158) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Chiti David (06/940) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Buscema Cristopher (06/1211) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bugiani Valentino 06/941 30 57 1,90

Ferradini Luca 06/1159 25 50 2,00

Terrazzano Andrea 06/1032 25 44 1,76

Pratesi Andrea 06/1158 20 40 2,00

Chiti David 06/940 19 29 1,53

Buscema Cristopher 06/1211 9 11 1,22


